Position Other Positions Held

Ops Manager Ambulatory
Clinics

Medical Assist/Back Office
Medical Assist/Back Office
Billing Coordinator-Pcc

Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc
Nurse Practitioner

Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc
Authorization Clerk-Pcc
Medical Assist/Back Office
Medical Assist/Back Office
Medical Assist/Back Office
Phlebotomist Back Office Pcc

Special District

Tri-City Healthcare District

Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District
Tri-City Healthcare District

Department

Pcp Clinic Vista

Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista
Pcp Clinic Vista

Total Wages

$75.216

$36,699
$36,400
$33,819
$33,135
$28,772
$28,264
$25,696
$8,051
$5,044
$4,694
$0

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,804

$14,733
$7,277
$14,321
$6,236
$3,014
$9,822
$3,907
$1,039
$21
$2,338
$575



