Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ops Manager Ambulatory Clinics		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$75,216	\$6,804
Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$36,699	\$14,733
Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$36,400	\$7,277
Billing Coordinator-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$33,819	\$14,321
Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$33,135	\$6,236
Nurse Practitioner		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$28,772	\$3,014
Patient Appointment Clerk-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$28,264	\$9,822
Authorization Clerk-Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$25,696	\$3,907
Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$8,051	\$1,039
Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$5,044	\$21
Medical Assist/Back Office		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$4,694	\$2,338
Phlebotomist Back Office Pcc		Tri-City Healthcare District	Pcp Clinic Vista	\$0	\$575